Last updated: 1st March 2024

This Privacy Policy explains how Nexuz Innovation collects, uses, and protects the information you provide when you use our software.

Information We Collect

Personal Information: When you register or use our software, we may collect personal information such as your name and email address.

How We Use Your Information

We may use the information we collect for the following purposes:

Providing Services: To provide and maintain our software, including delivering updates and improvements.

Customer Support: To respond to your inquiries, troubleshoot issues, and provide customer support.

Communication: To communicate with you about our software, including sending important updates and notifications.

Analytics: To analyze usage patterns and improve the quality and performance of our software.

Information Sharing

We do not sell, trade, or rent your personal information to third parties.

Data Security

We take reasonable measures to protect the security of your information and prevent unauthorized access, disclosure, or alteration.

Children's Privacy

Our software is not intended for children under the age of 13. We do not knowingly collect personal information from children under the age of 13. If you are a parent or guardian and believe that your child has provided us with personal information, please contact us, and we will take steps to remove that information from our systems.

Changes to This Policy

We may update this Privacy Policy from time to time. We will notify you of any changes by posting the new Privacy Policy on this page.

Contact Us

If you have any questions or concerns about this Privacy Policy, please contact us at support@nexuzinnovation.com